VALVE &
ACTUATOR
VALVE B.O.V.
ACTUATOR OVERCAP
B.O.V.
OVERCAP

ssaless@@cnnsshininngg
OVERCAP
OVERCA
AEROSOL OVERCAP
Diameter: 22, 25, 35, 38, 40, 45, 50, 53, 59, 66
Colors: Customizable available in gloss, matte, and electroplated finishes
Types: Single wall cap, double wall cap
Installation: Round and rim should arosol can, actuator and valve
AEROSOL OVERCAP
osol can, actuatoor aandd vvaalve
22 MM
NVC22036A     /      22x36mm
25 MM
NVC25037A     /      25x37mm
22
NVC22
25
35 MM
NVC35025A      /     35x25mm
NVC35040B      /     35x40mm
NVC35029A      /     35x29mm     NVC35033A      /     35x33mm     NVC35030A      /     35x30mm
NVC35026B      /     35x26mm     NVC35026A      /     35x26mm
NVC35036A      /     35x36mm     NVC35040A      /     35x40mm     NVC35500336A 5040B // 3355xx400mmmm
5033AA // 335xx333mmm
5026B / 3355xx2266mm
38 MM
NVC38033A     /      38x33mm     NVC38040A     /     38x40mm
38
NVC38 m
40 MM
NVC40044A      /    40x44mm     NVC40044B     /    40x44mm     NVC40045A     /    40x45mm
NVC40045B     /    40x45mm     NVC40037A     /    40x37mm
0045A // 400xx4455mmmm
45 MM
NVC45045A     /      45x45mm     NVC45041A     /      45x41mm
NVC45042A     /      45x42mm     NVC45039A     /      45x39mm
45
NVC45
50 MM
NVC50045A     /    50x45mm     NVC50045B     /    50x45mm     NVC50045C     /    50x45mm
NVC50045D     /    50x45mm     NVC50041A     /    50x41mm
0045C // 500xx4455mmm
53 MM
NVC53047A     /     53x47mm     NVC53047B     /     53x47mm     NVC53047C     /     53x47mm
NVC53047D     /     53x47mm     NVC53047E     /     53x47mm     NVC53046A     /     53x46mm
53 MM
NNVVC53047A NVC530477CC // 5533x47mm
NVC553300446AA // 5533x46mm
59 MM
66 MM
NVC59051A     /    59x51mm
NVC66055A     /    66x55mm     NNVC66055A